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Conduit Adaptor with Locking 
plain to threaded PVC Ф25mm – (grey)

PS25

PDS19032019-BO

®

D d d1 L H Weight

32mm
±0.2mm

25mm
+0;-0.3mm

19mm
±0.2

23mm
±0.2mm

40mm 
±0.2mm

 16.70±0.2g

Part
Glow Wire test 

Temperature and 
requirement

Needle Flame test 
requirement

Enclosure
Must pass at 650o

with no ignition
Not Applicable

Pack 50 units in inner carton

Enclosure material PVC

Locking ring PVC

Components and materials

Specification

Fire Resistance Requirements

Packaging
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GB/T 5761-2006 Standard

Quality


